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Meet: 2022 Anti-Bullying Invitational
Level: 9 w=mepeifm@e Age: All Ages Squad:  Session:  SubTeam:
Event: All Events & AA

‘ Vault ‘
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team }
1 8.700 30.650 Madison Hart 9014 9 All Ages Synergy Sportz ‘
2 8.600 33.125  Avery Miller 9011 9 All Ages Synergy Sportz
3 8.450 32.975 Tara Hornung 9013 9 All Ages Carroll Gymnas
-T  0.000 8.575  Paisley Kirkpatrick ~ 9016 9 AllAges Baltimore Coun
Uneven Parallel Bars
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 8.575 8.575 Paisley Kirkpatrick 9016 9 All Ages Baltimore Coun
2 8.550 33.125  Avery Miller 9011 9 All Ages Synergy Sportz
3 8.400 32.975  Tara Hornung 9013 9 All Ages Carroll Gymnas
4 5.500 30.650 Madison Hart 9014 9 All Ages Synergy Sportz
Balance Beam
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 8.050 30.650 Madison Hart 9014 © All Ages Synergy Sportz
“2 7.925 33.125  Avery Miller 9011 9 All Ages Synergy Sportz
i3 7.625 32.975  Tara Hornung 9013 9 All Ages Carroll Gymnas
-T 0.000 8.575 Paisley Kirkpatrick 9016 9 All Ages Baltimore Coun
Floor Exercise
Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team
1 8.500 32.975 Tara Hornung 9013 9 All Ages Carroll Gymnas
2 8.400 30.650 Madison Hart 9014 9 All Ages Synergy Sportz
3 8.050 33.125  Avery Miller 9011 9 All Ages Synergy Sportz
-T 0.000 8.575 Paisley Kirkpatrick 9016 9 All Ages Baltimore Coun
| All Around
‘Place AA Total HiSc Name Num Level Age Team \% uB BB FX \
1 33.125 8.600 Avery Miller 9011 9 All Ages Synergy Sportz8.600 8.550 7.925 8.050 ‘
12 32.975 8.500 Tara Hornung 9013 9 All Ages Carroll Gymnas8.450 8.400 7.625 8.500 ‘
3 30.650 8.700 Madison Hart 9014 9 All Ages Synergy Sportz8.700 5.500 8.050 8.400
4 8.575 8.575 Paisley Kirkpatrick 9016 9 All Ages Baltimore Coun0.000 8.575 0.000 0.000 J
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